LITTLE MAPLESTEAD PARISH COUNCIL CURRENT ACCOUNT

2025/2026
Credi Debi
t t
Date | Item Amount Date | Item Amount Total
01- Opening £
Apr | Balance 9,302.67 9,302.67
14- | Community
Apr | Heartbeat -£30.00 9,272.67
14-
Apr | MD Landscapes | -£156.00 9,116.67
14- Essex £
Apr Association CIF | 10,000.00 19,116.67
22- Lloyds Bank
Apr | Service Charge -£4.25 19,112.42
24- 3
Apr | BDC Precept 4,450.00 23,562.42
13-
May | MD Landscapes | -£312.00 23,250.42
19- Lloyds Bank
May | Service Charge -£4.25 23,246.17
03- Gallagher
Jun | Insurance -£455.06 22,791.11
03- Heelis & Lodge
Jun | Audit -£130.00 22,661.11
03- J&M Payroll -
Jun Clerk Wages £1,239.45 21,421.66
17- Lloyds Bank
Jun Service Charge -£4.25 21,417.41
03-
Jul MD Landscapes -£312.00 L UBEE
Playsafety
03- ROSPA 20,995.01
Jul Inspection -£110.40
03-
Jul__ | MD Landscapes | -£156.00 20,839.01
21- Lloyds Bank
Jul Service Charge -£4.25 20,834.76
BDC Street
24- Cleaning £ 2170775
Jul Agreement 872.99
500009
07- Natwest £ 27,219.65
Aug | Transfer 5,511.90
08- | Fenland Leisure | £17,460.0 9,759.65
Aug | Play Project 0
08-
Aug | MD Landscapes | -£312.00 SR
19- Lloyds Bank
Aug | Service Charge -£4.25 9,443.40
26- J&M Payroll .
Aug | Clerk Wages £1,314.93 kel




19-

Lloyds Bank

Sep | Service Charge €517 | £ 812330

gZp BDC Precept 4£,450.oo £ 12,573.30

oct | VATReckim | 475,00 £ 1300830
202; ;:)r\\//?SeBgf?:rge -£4.25 £ 13,044.05
;(;-V EQ‘IE_C Affiliation 10136 £ 1200269
;(;—v MD Landscapes -£312.00 2 Lo
;t_v MD Landscapes -£144.00 S Ll
;i-v ;:’r\\//?(feBg::rge -£4.25 £ 1248244
Etv Jc?e'\r/lk':/?/\;gl £1277.00 | £ 1120525
1D?a_c ;frrl?cs'ethr\:rge -£4.25 £ 11,201.00
12- D
Jan JCU;?ngr\i:iges £606.00 | £ 10:595.00
Jlazn Eifet'ntgeﬁ?t £4g.00 | £ 10547.00
Jljr; é:’r\\//?(feBg::rge -£4.25 £ 10,542.75
I{Z;) éfr\\//?seBg::rge -£4.25 £ 10,538.50
(n)f;r Jc?e'\r/lk?/?/\;rgﬂls f107719 | £ 926131
i/lzr Jcz?‘e'\r/lkF\’/’t‘/»—;rg(:e”s £14400 | £ 911731
l{/l7:;r ;fr\\//cijSeBg::rge -£4.25 £ 9,113.06

£ Total -£
Total Income 25,759.89 Expenditure 25,949.50
Mar | satance 511306




